NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_Briggs; John Date:__ 8/16/2024
MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent
MANEUVER DESCRIPTION
Entry - W, T |8, %L, RL, LW LTS, Penalty | FINAL
WO o [Poseription [serp | Sk | T |Pragfexru| Gate| fre) &k |or Total | score | OF
|PenaltyScore 111
1 | 264 — 3 72
e A AR A A A A AR
Penalty Score 11
2 [1039 : 3 |69%
}g:;""“ +% |+% | 0 |+ |+%|+%| 0 |0 |0 ’
|Penalty Score 5.0p
3 175 Maneuver ’ 7 61
el 0o Jo|ofofo|o]o]1x|o
|PenaltyScore 11
4 | 811 : 2 69
o || |0 o]0 |0 [+
F’enaltyScore 11 1
5 | 809 ’ 4 |69%
Maneuver +1 +1 0 + 1+ | +% | +% -1 0
Score
|PenaltyScore 1
6 |1594 = 1 73
ol +% | 0 [+ |[+% ] 0 [+A|+% |+ |+he
Score
|PenaltyScore
7 575 1 71
Manewer 41, [, [0 [0 [+ | 0 [+%[+%]0
Score
|PenaltyScore
8 291 1 70
Maneuver 0 0 0 [+ ] 0 [+%]|-Y%]|-% |+
Score
|Penalty Score 1,11 3
9 |1084 6 62
Maneuver 0 0 [-2|-%]|-"%]| 0 |-%2]|+h]|-"
Score
|PenaltyScore 1 3
10 54 5 627
Maneuver 0 14 0 T4 14 |4 | -1 7 7
Score

Judge’s Signature:




NSBA

EST 1983

National Snaffle Bit Association

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class:

Number of Entries:

2024 NSBA World Championship Show

NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Judge:_Briggs; John Date:__ 8/16/2024
MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent
MANEUVER DESCRIPTION
Entry s W, T |S. 9L RL, W L |1, Penalty FINAL
WIO o, © |Peseription ol | %ok | T |Dragfe,ri|Gate| srsges| s | g1 Total | score | °F
|Penalty Score 1
11 | 1047 2 72Y5
“S"::;uver +% |+% | 0 |+% | +1 |+% | +1 0f|oO ’
Penalty Score 1 1
12 | 647 2 725
&:&"V“ w1 [+1 [+ | -% [+ [+n ] +1 [ -% [+ i
|Penalty Score
13 | 547  |fmmer 2 |72%
e #1 o [+1 [+n]|+1|+n] 0|0 o
|Penalty Score 1
14 | 1589 1 76
il % |+% |+ [+ |+ |+ | #1 | +1 |+%
Score
F’enalty Score 3 DQ
15 513 Maneuver 0 DQ
0 0 [+~ |+ |-1%|-%| 0
Score
|Penalty Score
16 | 1258 = 0 75
aneaver 1 4q T [+1 [0 [+% [+% | +1 [+ [+%
Score
|Penalty Score 1
17 | 451 2 71
MADEUNER +1 | 0 |+ |+ |- |+ |+ | O [+
Score
|Penalty Score 1
18 | 1174 2 67
Maneuver 0 A 0 A 0 0 0 -1 [+%
Score
|Penalty Score
19 | 1259 0 745
Maneuver 0 +5 |+6 |+ |+ | +1 +1 VAN FSVA
Score
|Penalty Score
20 12 0 72
Maneuver 0 0 [+l |+ |+2] O |+2] -2 [+
Score
Judge’s Signature: _ > —




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_ Briggs; John Date:

8/16/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

W/O

Entry
No.

Description

W. T S, 90-L, RL T W LL TS
’ Back, ? Bridges | Jump, ey
Serp | sPr T |Drag ExtrL| Gate &Feed| ExtLl | T X

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

OoP

21

1464

|Penalty Score

1,1 1

Maneuver
Score

+ | +1 0O |+ |+ [+ |+ |+ |+

3

73

22

1123

Maneuver

|f'enalty Score
Score

+1 [+%2 | 0 |+ |+2 |+ |+2]| O |+

73

23

101

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

010 |-%2]10 1100 |+2]|-"%]0

70

24

1399

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

S Z3 ROZ 7 RZ a7 R 73 7 B 7

73%

25

1176

F’enalty Score

Maneuver
Score

1 [+1 [ 0 |+ |+2 | 0 |+2]|+2 |-

72

26

1139

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver

Score

+1 [+1 [0 |+#1 ] 0O |+ |+%]| 0 [+

73

27

1124

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver
Score

1+ | 0 | +#1 |+ |+ | +1 | +2 |+

74%

28

864

|Penalty Score

1,1

Maneuver
Score

+1 [+ | 0 |+ |+ |+ |+ | +% | O

72

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




QO

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_Halvorson; Wayne Date:__ 8/16/2024
MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent
MANEUVER DESCRIPTION
Entry . W, T |S. 9L RL, W L |1, Penalty FINAL
W/O No. Description Serp Eéa;cg T Drag Ext RL Gate irﬁgij IJEl:([anL GT X Total SCORE OP
|PenaltyScore 111
1 | 264 — 3 [697%
e + |+% |0 |+%|+%| 0|0 |0 |+» i
Penalty Score
2 1039 2 |69
E“;‘;‘”“ 0 |+% |0 |+|o0o o fofo]o
|Penalty Score 5,0p
3 | 1175 ' 7|60
g‘:;“"er % 1% | 0 |+%|-% |-% ]| 0 |-1%]|-1%
|PenaltyScore 11
4 | 811 : 2 ||57%
&a:;uver sl l-wlo 0O |-%2] 0 |+%]|O0 i
F’enaltyScore 11
5 | 809 |- : 4 |67%
aneuver +% |+% | 0 +1l+% | 0 0 lo
Score
|PenaltyScore
6 |1594 L T
anewer 14, 170 [0 [+ 0 [0 | 0 [+%][+%
Score
|PenaltyScore
7 575 1 68
Maneuver 0 RA 0 0 0 A 0 0 0
Score
|PenaltyScore
8 291 1 71
Maneuver 0 0 0 +% |+ [+% ] O e |+
Score
|Penalty Score 1,11 3
9 |1084 6 [61%
Maneuver 0 +% | % 0 A 0 A 0 -1
Score
|Penalty Score 3 [1.1
10 | 954 6 |50%
Maneuver 0O |-210 0 []-%21]0 -1 -1 |-
Score

Judge’s Signature:




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_Halvorson; Wayne Date:__ 8/16/2024
MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent
MANEUVER DESCRIPTION
Entry o W, T |8, 9L, RL, TW I LW |1 Penalty | FINAL
WO o, Description | g/ | Bk | T [Drag|g.re|Gate| Suses] sume | 617 Total | SCORE oF
|Penalty Score 1 1
11 | 1047 2 69%%
onewel  las |+% |- | 0 | 0 [+%|+n |+ |-% ’
.’ 647 Penalty Score 1 ’ 1 1 5 o
el A A R R A R AR AR A R
|Penalty Score
13 | 547 2 69
a0 o [+s|+e|ofo]o
|Penalty Score
14 | 1589 1 73
Maneuver +% |+% | 0 0 % | +% |+ | +1 |+% 2
Score
F’enalty Score 3 DQ
15 | 513 0 DQ
Maneuver +% 1 0 0 +% | -1 0 YA
Score
|Penalty Score 1
16 | 1258 = 1 692
aneLver 1 |- |- |+~ 0 |-%] 0 |+%2]0
Score
|Penalty Score 1
17 | 451 2 69
Maneuver +% |-%2 | 0 [+2] 0 |+ | O 0 [+%
Score
|Penalty Score 1
18 | 1174 2 66
Maneuver 0 Ve 0 Ve 0 0 0 -1 0
Score
|Penalty Score
19 11259 0 73
Maneuver +15 |+ [+16 | +1% 0 0 +% 0 [+
Score
|Penalty Score
20 12 0 72
Maneuver 0O [+2]+%2] 0 |+~ 0 [+2]-"% [+
Score

Judge’s Signature:




NSBA

EST 1983

National Snaffle Bit Association

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class:

Number of Entries:

Judge:__Halvorson; Wayne

2024 NSBA World Championship Show

NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Date:

8/16/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

W/O

Entry
No.

Description

W, T
Serp

S, 90-L,
Back,
SPR

Drag

RL,
Ext RL

Gate

T W
Bridges
& Feed

LL
Jump,
ExtLL

T, S,
GT, X

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

OoP

21

1464

|Penalty Score

1,1

1

Maneuver
Score

+1

+1

+Y2

+1

+Y2

0

+1

+Y2

3

73

22

1123

1,1

Maneuver

|f'enalty Score
Score

+1

+Y2

+1

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

72

23

101

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

Sz

69

24

1399

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

70

25

1176

F’enalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+2

-Ya

+V2

+V2

67%

26

1139

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver

Score

+

+

+2

+2

+Y2

71

27

1124

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver
Score

+1

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+1

73%

28

864

|Penalty Score

1,1

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+%

+1

+%2

+%2

+%2

+1

+%2

72%

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:__Jones-Wright; Debra Date:

8/16/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

W/O

Entry
No.

Description

W, T
Serp

S, 90-L,
Back,
SPR

Drag

RL,
Ext RL

Gate

T W
Bridges
& Feed

LL
Jump,
ExtLL

T, S,
GT, X

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

OoP

|Penalty Score

1,1

2 64 Maneuver

Score

+Y2

-2

+Y2

+1

+1

+1

2

72

1,1

Penalty Score
1039 Maneuver

Score

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+1

70

1175

|Penalty Score

33,50

Maneuver
Score

Sz

+Y2

Sz

Sz

-1%2

+Y2

DQ

8

|Penalty Score

1.1

1

Maneuver
Score

+1

Sz

+1

+1

+Y2

+V2

71

8

F’enalty Score
09

1,1

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

-Ya

+V2

+V2

-17%

67%

1594

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

+

+2

+1

+2

+1

+1

74%

5

|Penalty Score

75

Maneuver
Score

-2

-2

6672

2

|Penalty Score
91

Maneuver
Score

-2

+%2

+%2

6872

10

|Penalty Score
84

1,1

Maneuver
Score

-2

-2

-2

+%2

63

10

|Penalty Score
54

Maneuver
Score

+15

-17%

6272

Judge’s Signature:

A




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_Jones-Wright; Debra Date:__ 8/16/2024
MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent
MANEUVER DESCRIPTION
Entry o W, T |8, 9L, RL, TW I LW |1 Penalty | FINAL
WO o, |Peseription |/ | Bade | T |Drag|g, ki | Gate| oridgesf Jume. | o773 Total | score | °F
|PenaltyScore 1 1
11 | 1047 2 71
e A AR A A AR A R
Penalty Score
12 | 647 1 71
}g:;“““ % |+ | 0 [0 |+ |+%|+%] 1 |+%
|PenaltyScore 1
13 | 547 2 |707%
wanewver [+ [+ |+ [+ |+ |+ 0 | 0 |- ’
|PenaltyScore
14 | 1589 1 71
N 0o |lof[o oo ]|o[+]+1]oO
15 | 513 Fe"a"ysmre 33 DQ |bQ 0 DQ
Menewver T4 o o [+%[1%][ 0 o [-1%
|PenaltyScore 1
16 | 1258 = 1 72
il AN EAAEI N EAEAR?
|PenaltyScore 3
17 | 451 4 68
Merewer 147210 [0 [+ |1 [0 [+%|+%[+%
|PenaltyScore
18 | 1174 2 |66%
ianeuver 0 KA 0 |[+% ] O 0 0 |-1%| 0
ore
|PenaltyScore
19 | 1259 0 69
Maneuver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110
Score
|PenaltyScore
20 12 0 70%
Maneuver +% [-7% [+7%2 [+% ] O 0 [+2] 1 0
Score

Judge’s Signature:

A




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:__Jones-Wright; Debra Date:

8/16/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

W/O

Entry
No.

Description

W. T S, 90-L, RL T W LL TS
’ Back, ? Bridges | Jump, ey
Serp | sPr T |Drag ExtrL| Gate &Feed| ExtLl | T X

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

OoP

21

1464

|Penalty Score

1

Maneuver
Score

+1 [+ | 0 |+ | +1 |+ | O | +1 |+

2

73%

22

1123

Maneuver

|f'enalty Score
Score

+% |+%2 | 0 |+%2]1 0 | 0 | 0O |-%2]|0

66

23

101

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

6972

24

1399

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

Y |+%2 | 0 |+2 ] 0 |+2]|+1 | +1 |-

73%

25

1176

F’enalty Score

Maneuver
Score

0 10 |O |+%2]| 0 |0 |+2]|+2]|-"

69

26

1139

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver

Score

|+ |2 | Y2 -2 ] 0 0 0|0

69

27

1124

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver
Score

th |+ |- (et v | Ha | H1 |+

73

28

864

|Penalty Score

1,1

Maneuver
Score

+% 1 0 0 |+%|+1 | 0 |+%]|+1 |0

72%

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:

A — e




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_Tuckey; John Date:__ 8/16/2024
MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent
MANEUVER DESCRIPTION
Entry e W, T |S. 9L RL, W L |1, Penalty FINAL
W/O No. Description Serp Eéa;cg T Drag Ext RL Gate irﬁgij IJEl:([anL GT X Total SCORE OP
|PenaltyScore 111
1 264 = 2% |71
moverver e | [ [+ [#1 [0 ] o |+ [+ ] :
Penalty Score 11
2 [1039 : 3 |7
}g:;wer +% [+1 | 0 |+1 ] 0 [0 | 0 |+%|+%
X 7 |Penalty Score 1 |s3pa 0 bQ
5
ga:;uver 0 0 0 +% | -1 0 A
|PenaltyScore 11
4 | 81 - 2 |69%
Manewsr 10 [ [% [0 |0 [0 [+5]+ [+ ’
F’enaltyScore 11 1
5 | 809 |- : 3 |[70%
aneuver +% | +1 | 0 |+% |+ |+ |+% ]| % |0
Score
|PenaltyScore
6 [1594 [ T72%
anewver — Ty1o 10 [+ [+5 [0 [0 [0 [+1 [+%
Score
|PenaltyScore
7 575 2 67
Manewer | 0 |1 [+% |0 |0 |0 |0 [+4]0
Score
|PenaltyScore
8 291 1 72
Maneuver +% [+% | 0 +1 0 [+%] O -1 |+
Score
|Penalty Score 1,1 3
9 |[1084 5 |64%
Maneuver 0 0 B YA 0 0 0 +% | -1
Score
|PenaltyScore 1 1 1
10 | 954 3 |63
Maneuver 0 |2 |- |+2]-"2 |+~ -1 |-1%]-1
Score
Judge’s Signature: a P m—




NSBA

EST 1983

Hafianal.Smsrme BitAEseCEtan 2024 NSBA World Championship Show

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class: NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Number of Entries:

Judge:_Tuckey; John Date:

8/16/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

W/O

Entry
No.

Description

W, T
Serp

S, 90-L,
Back,
SPR

Drag

RL,
Ext RL

Gate

T W
Bridges
& Feed

LL
Jump,
ExtLL

T, S,
GT, X

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

OoP

1

1

|Penalty Score

047 Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+1

+Y2

+1

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+Y2

1

75%

12

Penalty Score
647 Maneuver

Score

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+1

72

13

547

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+Y2

+1

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

737

14

1

|Penalty Score

589

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+V2

74%

15

513

F’enalty Score

1,3

DQ

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

+1

+1

-17%

DQ

16

1

|Penalty Score
258

Maneuver

Score

+

+

+1

+2

+1

+2

+1

+1

75%

17

451

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+2

+2

+1

+2

+2

+1

+1

75

18

1174

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

-2

Ve

+%2

6572

19

12

|Penalty Score
59

Maneuver
Score

+%2

+1

1%

20

|Penalty Score
12

Maneuver
Score

+15

+15

+15

+15

+1

72

Judge’s Signature:




NSBA

EST 1983

National Snaffle Bit Association

RANCH TRAIL SCORE SHEET

Class:

Number of Entries:

Judge:__Tuckey; John

2024 NSBA World Championship Show

NSBA 999901 NSBA Junior Ranch Trail

Date:

8/16/2024

MANEUVER SCORES: -1%:Extremely Poor, -1 Very Poor, -% Poor, 0 Cormect, +% Good, +1 Very Good, +1%: Excellent

MANEUVER DESCRIPTION

W/O

Entry
No.

Description

W, T
Serp

S, 90-L,
Back,
SPR

Drag

RL,
Ext RL

Gate

T W
Bridges
& Feed

LL
Jump,
ExtLL

T, S,
GT, X

Penalty
Total

FINAL
SCORE

OoP

21

1464

|Penalty Score

1,1

Maneuver
Score

+1

+1

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+Y2

-2

+1

+1

3

74

22

1123

Maneuver

|f'enalty Score
Score

+1

+Y2

+Y2

+1

+Y2

+1

+Y2

73

23

101

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+Y2

Sz

Sz

+Y2

Sz

+Y2

70

24

1399

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+1

+1

+1

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+1

76

25

1176

F’enalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+1

+V2

+V2

+V2

+V2

+V2

+1

72%

26

1139

|Penalty Score

Maneuver

Score

+1

+1

+2

+1

+2

+2

+1

+1

76%

27

1124

|Penalty Score

1.1

Maneuver
Score

+2

+2

-2

+1

+2

+2

+2

+1

+1

73%

28

864

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

+%

+%2

+1

+%2

+%2

72%

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

|Penalty Score

Maneuver
Score

Judge’s Signature:




